D
a
ta
sh
e
e
t
International Headquarters

 FCC Part 15/CISPR22 (EN55022): Class A
 In compliance with KEMA, CE and ROHS
Ordering Information
Model Description
Gazelle S1210i-2GF-8FE –M/S1/S2/S3/SS13/SS15-DCW24/D L2 EN50155 industrial switch with 2*100Base-FX/
1000Base-X optical M12 Ports(optional dual-fiber
bidirectional single mode S1,S2,S3;multi mode M and single
fiber bidirectional SS13,SS15 SFPs),8*10/100Base-T
electrical M12 Ports, and dual 24VDC(10-36V) power
supplies
Gazelle S1210i-2GF-8FE –M/S1/S2/S3/SS13/SS15-DCW48/D L2 EN50155 industrial switch with 2*100Base-FX/
1000Base-X optical M12 Ports(optional dual-fiber
bidirectional single mode S1,S2,S3;multi mode M and single
fiber bidirectional SS13,SS15 SFPs),8*10/100Base-T
electrical M12 Ports, and dual 48VDC(20-72V) power
D
a
ta
sh
e
e
t
International Headquarters
Building 2, No. 28 of the Shangdi 6th Street,
Haidian District,Beijing. 100085, China
Tel: +86 10 8288 3305
Fax: +86 10 8288 3056
U.S.A. Headquarters
3031 North Rocky Point Drive West
Harborview Building, Suite 100
Tampa, Florida 33607 USA.
Tel: +1 888 816 4808
Fax: +1 727 547 9124
Email: sales@raisecomusa.com
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
Copyright@1999-2013
All rights reserved
Technical information is subjected to
change without notice
supplies
Gazelle S1210i-2GF-8FE –M/S1/S2/S3/SS13/SS15-DC110/D L2 EN50155 industrial switch with 2*100Base-FX/
1000Base-X optical M12 Ports(optional dual-fiber
bidirectional single mode S1,S2,S3;multi mode M and single
fiber bidirectional SS13,SS15 SFPs),8*10/100Base-T
electrical M12 Ports, and dual 110 VDC(66-154V) power
supplies
Gazelle S1210i-2GF-8FE –M/S1/S2/S3/SS13/SS15-AC/D L2 EN50155 industrial switch with 2*100Base-FX/
1000Base-X optical M12 Ports(optional dual-fiber
bidirectional single mode S1,S2,S3;multi mode M and single
fiber bidirectional SS13,SS15 SFPs),8*10/100Base-T
electrical M12 Ports, and dual 220V AC(85-264V) power